
1 リュバック　聖花　レティシア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 5 23.13 9.90 13.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.09 2.291 0 1 2 0

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 1 1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 1 1 2

4 2S< < 1.04 -0.23 0.81-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 CoSpB 1.50 0.12 1.621 1 1 1 0

6 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1 1 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 2 1

9.54 9.90

Composition 1.80 2.402.25 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.452.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

13.23

2 植  谷      花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 4 20.75 8.51 12.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 1A+2T<< << 1.50 -0.37 1.13-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

3 2T<< << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-4 -3 -3 -4 -4

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.12 1.620 1 1 2 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.02 1.620 0 0 1 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.10 1.801 1 0 1 0

8.80 8.51

Composition 1.80 2.202.25 2.00 2.25 2.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 2.452.25 2.50 2.25 3.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.152.25 2.50 2.50 1.75 1.75

12.24
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3 大  野  妃奈乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 1 20.67 9.26 11.61 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 1 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.12 1.621 1 1 1 0

4 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.07 1.03-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 CoSpB 1.50 0.09 1.591 0 0 2 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.67-1 0 -1 1 0

9.80 9.26

Composition 1.80 2.102.00 2.00 2.25 2.50 1.75

Presentation 1.80 2.452.25 2.25 2.50 3.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.902.00 2.00 2.25 1.75 1.50

11.61

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 福  田  琴  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山口SC 3 18.37 9.01 9.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.01 1.090 0 0 -1 0

3 2T 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 0 1 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.670 -1 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 -1 0 0

6 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.08-1 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9.10 9.01

Composition 1.80 1.601.75 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.751.50 1.50 2.00 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.852.00 1.75 2.00 1.75 1.75

9.36

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ２級　女子
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5 有  光  美  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 2 14.82 6.83 8.19 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.33 1.27-2 -4 -3 -4 -2

2 2S<< << F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.080 -1 0 0 0

4 1Lze+1Lo e 0.98 -0.13 0.85-3 -3 -3 -3 -1

5 1A 1.10 -0.13 0.97-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 0 -2

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.02 1.110 -2 0 1 0

7.81 6.83

Composition 1.80 1.551.50 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.551.75 1.25 1.50 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.451.50 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.50

8.19

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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